NHOM 1

Tir: 8h00 dén 9h00, ngay 09/10/2013, tai Phong 601 Phan Thanh

STT MASV HO LOT TEN NSINH
11921116415 Lé Hiru An 18/11/1994
2 1921146854 Lé Ngoc An 01/01/1995
31921116399  Nguyén Tuin Anh 13/11/1995
41921116404 Quy Binh 01/05/1995
51921126439 Nguyén Thanh Binh 17/04/1995
61921618875  Nguyén Vin Binh 16/01/1994
7 1921118558 Tran Ngoc Chau 10/01/1994
81921113076 Nguyén Tran Viét Chuong 14/09/1995
9 1921128039 Nguyén Quéc Cuong 16/12/1995

10 1921116408 Tra Anh bong 17/08/1995

11 1921126454 Lé Trung Duong 02/06/1995

12 1920116401 Lé Thi Thu Ha 08/02/1995

13 1921113077 Huynh Cong Hau 05/09/1994

14 1921116405 Phan Ngoc Hau 01/09/1995

151921113141  Hoang Ngoc Hién 23/10/1995
NHOM 2

Tir: 9h00 dén 10h00, ngay 09/10/2013, tai Phong 601 Phan Thanh

16 1921116395
17 1921116396
18 1921113094
19 1921116400
20 1921116421
21 1921116418
22 1921113105
23 1921116410
24 1921119837
251921116402
26 1921116398
27 1921129483
28 1921113085
29 1921113131
30 1921113102
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Van

Van Vi
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DPoan Chau
Nguyén Phong
Viét

Hoang
Hung
Huy
Huy
Huy
Khanh
Khanh
Lanh
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Nghia
Ngoc
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Phong
Phu
Phu

17/12/1995
20/10/1995
05/03/1995
30/04/1995
02/12/1995
22/05/1995
10/03/1994
26/02/1995
02/09/1995
14/01/1995
19/01/1995
05/08/1995
30/11/1995
17/02/1994
26/03/1995




31 1921119896
32 1921116403
33 1921116409
34 1921116423
351921116416
36 1921116419
37 1921126470
38 1921119695
39 1921146867
40 1921118871
41 1920216596
42 1921118686

43 1921116406

Nguyén

Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Huynh
Tran
Phan
Nguyén
Truwong
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén

Phan

Duy
Luvong
Quang
Nhat
Tan
Minh
Duy
Cao
Binh Chau
Thanh
Thanh
Anh

Cong Nhat

Tuén
Tuén
Tuén
Tuyén

Viét

02/08/1995
14/08/1995
06/04/1995
03/03/1994
13/02/1995
25/11/1995
24/12/1995
17/07/1994
06/12/1995
07/07/1995
01/01/1994
19/01/1995

17/10/1995



